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Nome
1° LOCOMOTIVA
2° MANDALA
3° TIRANO
4° ABELHA
5 BAD BOY
6° REI DO MUNDO
7° COBRA KAI
8° MOICANO
9° MAGNATA
10° Mascara
11° APOLLO
12° RAGNAR
13° GRANADA
14° PRIME
15°¢ FAISCA
16° BARBARO
17° NIOBIO
18° FENIX
19° PENA BRANCA
20° TUFAO
21° BANGUELA
22° TSUNAMI
23° POPEYE
24° FORASTEIRO
25° PIRATA
26° MULEQUE
27° MARRENTO
28° ESCAVO
29° ZORAN
30° ZE PEQUENO

Anilha
253865
029950
456743
017077
258515
178114
057514
031512
022662
064057
003590
046630
028166
028883
046470
023411
004246
287070
016468
038608
054205
041700
031766
035278
037255
038321
023305
061204
034806
007184

Dono
JOAREIS JOSE CORREA
ILBERTO SCHNEIDER
NILO SBORZ
EDMAR BARBOSA
JEISON WILL
DAEISON AZEVEDO
HERMES H. NEUMANN
GIOVANI BARBOSA
CARLOS WILHELM
Claudinei Warmling
JOSE NUNES DA SILVA
EUCLIDES C. NETO
NILO
ELISEU DA CRUZ
CRISTIAN RAFAEL
ADRIANO LIBANO ALVES
JOCINEI GARCIA
ARECIO VARGAS
JOAO H. LAURINDO
JUNIOR DALMARCO
VANDERLEI
VALERIO BARBOSA
VALTER
DIEGO ALVES
CARLOS ALEXANDRE VOLPI
EGON MINICH
RICARDO RUPREST
WILLIAN DIEGO ASSIS
GILSON CORRENTE
SAMUEL J. TESSARO
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ARO - Rio do Sul

Cidade

RIO DO SUL

RIO DO SUL

AGRONOMICA
IMBUIA

RIO DO SUL
RIO DO SUL
GASPAR

RIO DO SUL
RIO DO SUL
PRES. GETULIO
POUSO REDONDO
IBIRAMA
POUSO REDONDO

PRES. GETULIO
MIRIM DOCE
RIO DO SUL

AGROLANDIA
RIO DO SUL

10/15 min
73/144
96/140
107/131
71/130
78/126
83/125
109/122
94/121
94/116
84/114
73/114
73/112
90/110
72/110
81/107
81/106
90/105
74/104
57/100
68/98
67/96
68/94
58/94
83/92
88/91
78/90
66/90
51/82
61/81
53/81

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
115
14
13
12
11
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